First Last Department E-Mail
Jeffrey Amack Cell & Developmental Biology amackj@upstate.edu
Debra Becker Non Employee debrambecker(@yahoo.com
Cheryl Brown Environmental Services browncl@upstate.edu
Magen Buczek Nursing-7A-Orthopedics (co-captain) buczekm(@upstate.edu
Donna Cairns Neurology Department CairnsD(@upstate.edu
Renee Calkins Nursing Administration calkinsr(@upstate.edu
Carmella Carroll Ambulatory Call Center carrollc@upstate.edu
Heidi Cassidy Nursing-7A-Orthopedics (co-captain) cassidyh(@upstate.edu
Nakeia Chambers Diversity And Inclusion chambern@upstate.edu
Terry Culbertson Spiritual Care culbertt@upstate.edu
Stephanie DeJoseph Marketing & University Comm DejosepS@upstate.edu
Justin Durland MST1 (co-captain) Dutland]@upstate.edu
Shirlee Eldred Division of Dental eldredsh(@upstate.edu
Elizabeth Farrell CG-FS - Nutrition farrelle@upstate.edu
Christina Fazio CG-PACU fazioc(@upstate.edu
Rosie Giannino Dental Department glanninr(@upstate.edu
Yvonne Goodman Central Distribution Services goodmany@upstate.edu
Loretta Harris Stickame  [Institutnl Compliance & Ethics harrislo@upstate.edu
Caprice Hibbler Nursing-NSS/HCT/LPN/UST/NSC hibblerc@upstate.edu
Zanette Howe Office of External Relations howez@upstate.edu
Penny Hughes Medicine-Amb Medicine hughespe@upstate.edu
Jewel Hunter Upstate Connect & Finanical Services (co-captain) hunterj@upstate.edu
Theresa Kelly co-captains - Pharmacy kellyth@upstate.edu
Rebecca Kindon Library kindonr@upstate.edu
Amanda Kirby co-captains - Pharmacy kirbya@upstate.edu
David Lucas Physical Plant lucasd@upstate.edu




Eileen Luteran Utilization Management luterane(@upstate.edu
Alicia Mcpike Cg-Health Information Mgmt mcpikea@upstate.edu
Stacy Mehlek Dean's Office-Coll Of Medicine mehleks@upstate.edu
Gabriella Nisenbaum CHP- Public Health & Preventative Medicine - student |NisenbaG@upstate.edu
Josh Onyan Nursing - Stroke Program (co-captain) onyanj@upstate.edu
Cassandra Pedrotti Patient Expetience / Relations pedrottc@upstate.edu
Anne Peer Department of Emergency Medicine (co-captain) peera(@upstate.edu
Nancy Prott Office Of The President prottn(@upstate.edu
Allison Roberts CG ED Social Work roberall@upstate.edu
Sandra Roberts OASIS robersan(@upstate.edu
Sudie Ann Robinson MST1 (co-captain) RobinsSu@upstate.edu
Mary Rochette Foundation rochettm(@upstate.edu
Alyssa Romano Payroll Services romanoal@upstate.edu
Nancy Schillo Employee/Student Health schillon@upstate.edu
Lisa Schirtz-Carroll  |Medicine schirtzl@upstate.edu
Ashley Scott Finanical Services (co-captain) scottas@upstate.edu
Beth Sellers CG-Medical Admin Services sellersb@upstate.edu
Cindy Spuches Department of Emergency Medicine (co-captain) spuchesc@upstate.edu
Mark Stafford University Police stafform@upstate.edu
Sonja Stephens Accounting & Budgeting stephes(@upstate.edu
Michelle Strom Research Administration tromm(@upstate.edu
Janice Todeschini Urology todeschj@upstate.edu
Michelle Vallenlunga Nursing Stroke Program (co-captain) vallelum(@upstate.edu
Lisa Vigliotti-Bane Marketing & University Comm vigliotl@upstate.edu
Patti Warga MedBest Medical Management wargap(@upstate.edu
Sarah Weber IMT-Hospital Info Systems webers@upstate.edu




Danielle Wheeler Vickery [PM&R - Rehab Therapies wheelerd@upstate.edu
Miki Williams CPICU willimik@upstate.edu
Lisa Yacovoni CHP - Physical Therapy (student) yacovonl@upstate.edu




